
Potrero Gateway Streetscape Improvements
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Sourcing Event ID: 0000004679
Date: Thursday, January 20, 2022

Time: 11:00AM - 12:00PM

ID Completion time Name Agency Phone Number Email
1 1/20/22 10:57:56 Pedro Perez Precision Engineering, Inc. 4158026641 pperez@precision-engineering-inc.com
2 1/20/22 11:00:37 Ivan Oldenkamp CMD 4158574604 ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org
3 1/20/22 11:00:38 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org
4 1/20/22 11:01:39 Sam Lam SFMTA 415-646-2479 Samuel.Lam@sfmta.com
5 1/20/22 11:06:11 Jasmine Kaw City of SF 628 271 2856 Jasmine.kaw@sfdpw.org
6 1/20/22 11:07:27 Rene Ochoa IDC/HYD 6282712429 rene.ochoatorres@sfdpw.org
7 1/20/22 11:08:51 stephan leung CCSF - DPW 628-271-2633 stephan.leung@sfdpw.org
8 1/20/22 11:14:34 Deanna Calleros SF Public Works 628-271-2500 Deanna.Calleros@sfdpw.org
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